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LEAGUE #402: THURSDAY CLUB 55
WEEK #30 - 4/24/25
THURSDAY - 1: 00 P. M 100% OF 250 - 6 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 30 OF 30
TEAM STANDI NGS WON  LOST Pl NS
1. # 4- LONGSHOTS 113 67 109415
2. # 3-PINSTERS 96 84 108291
3. # 1- SNOACAPS 81 99 108779
4. # 2- AVENGERS 70 110 106884

H GH SCR. GAME- - MEN
296 DARRELL GABLER
268 RUSS TAYLOR
230 FRANK PORADA
223 1 AIN CREI G

220 CHUCK MORDEN

H GH SCR. GAME- - WOVEN
306 ELSIE SLI MVON

262 CAROLE LEBOUTI LLE
254 VI VI AN OSWALD

240 LAURI E KOH NSKI
226 JANI CE ABSTREI TER

HI GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

1501 SNOWCAPS
1438 LONGSHOTS
1386 PI NSTERS
1369 AVENGERS

***18"’***

I AN GREI G
IAIN GREI G

IAIN GREI G

I AN GREI G
ELSI E SLI MMON
ELSI E SLI MVON
ELSI E SLI MMON
TARA ROSS

I AN GREI G
TARA ROSS

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - MEN
672 DARRELL GABLER
593 RUSS TAYLOR

552 I AIN GREI G

545 FRANK PCORADA

544 CHUCK MORDEN

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
691 ELSIE SLI MVON

613 CAROLE LEBQUTI LLE
597 VI VI AN OSVWALD

595 LAURI E KOHI NSKI

531 JUDY GABLER

H GH AVERAGE- - MEN

.8 DARRELL GABLER
.5 RUSS TAYLOR

.6 CHUCK MORDEN
.5 FRANK PORADA
.1 1AIN GREI G

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN

186
165
162
159
137

4005 LONGSHOTS
3984 SNOWCAPS
3938 PI NSTERS
3897 AVENGERS

LAST VWEEK' S H GH SCORES

H GH GAME
HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
H GH GAME

WOMVEN H GH  GAME
WOMVEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
WOMVEN HI GH  GAME

WOMEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP

MEN MOST PI NS OVER AVERAGE

HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP

*

WOVEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

.4 ELSIE SLI MMON

.8 VI VI AN OSWALD

.4 CARCLE LEBQUTI LLE
.7 LAURI E KOHI NSKI

.9 JUDY GABLER

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

**2ND¥**

DARRELL GABLER
RUSS TAYLOR
DARRELL GABLER
RUSS TAYLOR
RUSS TAYLOR

VI VI AN OSVWALD
LAURI E KOHI NSKI
TARA RCSS

804 ELSIE SLI MMON
***NO QUALI FI ERS* **
+ 54 ELSIE SLI MMON




I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES

DARRELL GABLER
RUSS TAYLOR
CHUCK MORDEN

* SUBSTI TUTES*
VERV BOHN
LEN KUHARSKI
CURTI S ROSS

ELSI E SLI MVON

VI VI AN GSVWALD
CAROLE LEBQUTI LLE
LAURI E KOHI NSKI
CARCLI NE HARDI NG

JUDY GABLER
* SUBSTI TUTES*

MARG SW DNI CKI
BARB BOHN

296
268
220

301
190
89

306
254
262
240
190

209

254
198

HSS

672
593
544

643
492
229

HSS
691
597
613
595
466

531

566
500

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #402: THURSDAY CLUB 55

359
321
263

362
337
342
334
299

319

316
299

WEEK #31 -

MEN AVERAGES

5/ 1/ 25

HSH 150S PINS GVs AVG

888
875
829

832
853
751

50
45
40

12

WOMVEN AVERAGES

15643
13489
11975

5282
4845
229

3

195

76.

HSH 150S PINS GVs AVG

889
850
850
910
793

861

752
836

15
36

143.
129.

FRANK PORADA
IAIN GREI G

MELVI N OSWALD
CALVI N GOETZ
LEN PRI TCHARD

ELEANOR SCOTT
JANI CE ABSTREI TER
BEA BETTS

MURI EL PORADA
CARMEN BARTEN

TARA RCSS

OLGA DUNCAN
HEATHER LEW S

197
226
177
221
165

195

151
0

04/ 24/ 25 14:55
PAGE 1

HSS

545
552

o

HSS
496
460
413
505
443

424

364
0

338
343

o

310
356
317
340
305

338

287
0

HSH 150S PINS GVs AVG

878
912

30
18

84 145.5
87 132.1

12229
11497

o

o

HSH 150S PINS GVs AVG

841
850
823
862
857

853

772

20
10
3
12
4

6

[y

0

12017
9327
9532
9409
9992

8789

1378

114



BOALER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/24/25 14:55
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LEAGUE #402: THURSDAY CLUB 55
VWEEK #30 - 4/24/25
GAME GAME GAME GRAND

BOALER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH 150S 200S

TM #1 - SNOWCAPS
ELSI E SLI MMON 174 174 261 609 16778 90 186 306 691 362 889 54 29
BEA BETTS 120 115 99 334 9532 81 117 177 413 317 823 3 0
CARMEN BARTEN 116 129 101 346 9992 87 114 165 443 305 857 4 0
CHUCK MORDEN 157 113 150 420 11975 75 159 220 544 317 829 40 7
TARA RCSS 118 101 179 398 8789 78 112 195 424 338 853 6 0

T™M #2 - AVENGERS
CARCLE LEBQUTI LLE 154 156 144 454 13647 84 162 262 613 342 850 45 11
DARRELL GABLER 178 131 186 495 15643 90 173 296 672 368 888 50 17
ELEANCR SCOTT 145 122 142 409 12017 89 135 197 496 310 841 20 0
CAROLI NE HARDI NG 140 125 153 418 9291 66 140 190 466 299 793 23 0

TM #3 - PI NSTERS
JUDY GABLER 100 118 147 365 12415 90 137 209 531 319 861 20 1
VI VI AN OSVWALD 225 123 146 494 14928 90 165 254 597 337 850 56 8
MURI EL PORADA 98 115 163 376 9409 81 116 221 505 340 862 12 1
IAIN GREI G 223 149 180 552 11497 87 132 223 552 343 912 18 2

T™M #4 - LONGSHOTS
LAURI E KOHI NSKI 193 166 148 507 14381 90 159 240 595 334 910 39 11
FRANK PORADA 123 134 154 411 12229 84 145 230 545 338 878 30 4
RUSS TAYLOR 149 165 181 495 13489 81 166 268 593 365 875 45 11
JANI CE ABSTREI TER 146 119 (110) 375 9327 76 122 226 460 356 850 10 1
*SUBSTI TUTES*
MELVI N OSWALD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEATHER LEW S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CALVI N GCETZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEN PRI TCHARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BARB BCHN c c c c 4665 36 129 198 500 299 836 9 0
MERV BCHN c c c c 5282 27 195 301 643 359 832 12 12
MARG SW DNI CKI C C C C 2153 15 143 254 566 316 752 2 1
LEN KUHARSKI C C C C 4845 36 134 190 492 321 853 9 0
CURTI S RCSS C C C C 229 3 76 89 229 263 751 0 0
OLGA DUNCAN C C C C 1378 12 114 151 364 287 772 1 0



